



16				
15	5	WING ADJ. HANDLE	2	
14	550-613	RUBBER PAD	1	
13	900-106	BATTERY HOLD DOWN	1	
12	500-078	STD. FLAT WASHER 3/16"	2	
11	500-105	7" BOLT 3/8" 18 NC X 7 LG.	2	
10	500-003	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 3/8" 18 NC X 3 1/2 LG.	3	
9	500-026	FLEX CONDUIT 3/4" X 1/2" LG.	1	
8	500-104	BATTERY BOX FRAME	1	0-454
7	500-063	WIRE NO. 00 X 73" LG.	1	
6	500-012	HEX NUT 3/8" 16 NC	1	
5	500-103	WIRE NO. 00 X 10" LG.	1	
4	500-059	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW 1/2" 13 TC X 1 1/2 LG.	2	
3	500-050	STD. LOCKWASHER 1/2"	2	
2	500-080	HEX NUT 1/2" 13 NC	2	
1		PAVER		
REF. NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	QTY
<b>LAYTON</b> MANUFACTURING COMPANY SALEM, OREGON				
TITLE: BATTERY COMPARTMENT			DATE: 11-10-70	DRAWN BY: NONE
ELECTRIC - HYDRAULIC UNIT			REV. 7-85	500-24
PROJECT: PAVER			45334	D-486